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Wiener Meisterschaften und Wiener Jugendmeisterschaften 2025
Maria Enzersdorf, 8. - 9.11.2025

Event 18 Men, 50m Surface Open
09.11.2025 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. JANKO, Ben 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 18.66
2. MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 18.72
3. SALOMON, Leon 09 Finswimming Speedfish 20.22
4. KING, Luis 08 Finswimming Speedfish 20.43
5. ISAEV, Maksim 08 Vienna DOLPHINS 20.70
6. ADHAM, Daniel 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 20.86
7. BONDAR, Ivan 11 Finswimming Speedfish 21.66
8. DASTL, Sven 12 Dynamo 21.86
9. KOLODII, Svyatoslav 09 Dynamo 22.65

10. KARLUSCH, Konstantin 13 Finswimming Speedfish 24.96
11. LAMBREV, Dominic 14 Dynamo 25.84
12. FORSTER, Valentin 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 26.36
13. VLADIMIROV, Nikita 09 Finswimming Speedfish 26.64
14. UBOVIC, Marko 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 26.67
15. KRENN, Jakob 13 Finswimming Speedfish 27.09
16. DIRSCHMID, Georg 10 Dynamo 27.17
17. ETEBARI, Soren 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 28.63
18. MAY - UDVARHELY, Aron Rafael 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 28.98
19. WEISS, Maxwell 11 Dynamo 29.16
20. BLAMAUER, Elias 13 Dynamo 30.68
21. WYSOCKI, Alan 11 Dynamo 30.96
22. DIRSCHMID, Stefan 13 Dynamo 31.53
23. CHERVIAKOV, Vasilii 15 Finswimming Speedfish 32.75
24. KOVACEVIC, Matej 13 Dynamo 33.65
25. GARBARDI, Samuel 15 Finswimming Speedfish 33.85
26. NOTAR, Philip 15 Vienna DOLPHINS 34.22
27. ZHORNYK, David 15 Dynamo 34.33
28. BONTAS, Aaron 16 Finswimming Speedfish 34.36
29. KIRILLOV, Aleksandr 14 Finswimming Speedfish 34.70
30. SLUGANOVIC, Benedikt 14 Dynamo 35.32
31. BARNABAS, Jonathan 15 Vienna DOLPHINS 35.68
32. STANILA, Vladimir 16 Vienna DOLPHINS 35.93
33. STOCK, Wilhelm 16 Vienna DOLPHINS 36.27
34. REICHEL, Matthias 15 Finswimming Speedfish 36.81
35. BORNY, Jan 16 Dynamo 36.97
36. NOTAR, Theodor 17 Vienna DOLPHINS 38.21
37. MORGAN, Marco 14 Dynamo 39.06
38. KREINHOEFNER, Moritz 17 Vienna DOLPHINS 39.94
39. KIRILLOV, Ivan 16 Finswimming Speedfish 41.00
40. RADU, Justin 14 Dynamo 41.46
41. SOTNIKOV, Alexander 17 Dynamo 43.27
42. SPRINGER, Florian 17 Vienna DOLPHINS 43.59
43. SOTNIKOV, Anton 19 Dynamo 45.73

DSQ NURMEMET, Ikaram 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 27.69
AL01 - false start
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Wiener Meisterschaften und Wiener Jugendmeisterschaften 2025
Maria Enzersdorf, 8. - 9.11.2025

Event 18, Men, 50m Surface

AG: "B"

1. MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 18.72
2. SALOMON, Leon 09 Finswimming Speedfish 20.22
3. KING, Luis 08 Finswimming Speedfish 20.43
4. ISAEV, Maksim 08 Vienna DOLPHINS 20.70
5. ADHAM, Daniel 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 20.86
6. KOLODII, Svyatoslav 09 Dynamo 22.65
7. VLADIMIROV, Nikita 09 Finswimming Speedfish 26.64

AG: "C"

1. JANKO, Ben 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 18.66
2. BONDAR, Ivan 11 Finswimming Speedfish 21.66
3. FORSTER, Valentin 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 26.36
4. UBOVIC, Marko 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 26.67
5. DIRSCHMID, Georg 10 Dynamo 27.17
6. WEISS, Maxwell 11 Dynamo 29.16
7. WYSOCKI, Alan 11 Dynamo 30.96

AG: "D"

1. DASTL, Sven 12 Dynamo 21.86
2. KARLUSCH, Konstantin 13 Finswimming Speedfish 24.96
3. KRENN, Jakob 13 Finswimming Speedfish 27.09
4. ETEBARI, Soren 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 28.63
5. MAY - UDVARHELY, Aron Rafael 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 28.98
6. BLAMAUER, Elias 13 Dynamo 30.68
7. DIRSCHMID, Stefan 13 Dynamo 31.53
8. KOVACEVIC, Matej 13 Dynamo 33.65

DSQ NURMEMET, Ikaram 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 27.69
AL01 - false start

AG: "E1"

1. LAMBREV, Dominic 14 Dynamo 25.84
2. KIRILLOV, Aleksandr 14 Finswimming Speedfish 34.70
3. SLUGANOVIC, Benedikt 14 Dynamo 35.32
4. MORGAN, Marco 14 Dynamo 39.06
5. RADU, Justin 14 Dynamo 41.46

AG: "E2"

1. CHERVIAKOV, Vasilii 15 Finswimming Speedfish 32.75
2. GARBARDI, Samuel 15 Finswimming Speedfish 33.85
3. NOTAR, Philip 15 Vienna DOLPHINS 34.22
4. ZHORNYK, David 15 Dynamo 34.33
5. BARNABAS, Jonathan 15 Vienna DOLPHINS 35.68
6. REICHEL, Matthias 15 Finswimming Speedfish 36.81
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Wiener Meisterschaften und Wiener Jugendmeisterschaften 2025
Maria Enzersdorf, 8. - 9.11.2025

Event 18, Men, 50m Surface

AG: "F1"

1. BONTAS, Aaron 16 Finswimming Speedfish 34.36
2. STANILA, Vladimir 16 Vienna DOLPHINS 35.93
3. STOCK, Wilhelm 16 Vienna DOLPHINS 36.27
4. BORNY, Jan 16 Dynamo 36.97
5. KIRILLOV, Ivan 16 Finswimming Speedfish 41.00

AG: "F2"

1. NOTAR, Theodor 17 Vienna DOLPHINS 38.21
2. KREINHOEFNER, Moritz 17 Vienna DOLPHINS 39.94
3. SOTNIKOV, Alexander 17 Dynamo 43.27
4. SPRINGER, Florian 17 Vienna DOLPHINS 43.59
5. SOTNIKOV, Anton 19 Dynamo 45.73
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